
Fencer Name Birthdate

CALL, Florian
SCHREINER, Dietmar
SOMOSKEOY, Peter
TANZMEISTER, Thomas

KÜHNEL, Sven 07.07.1987
TRIMMEL, Johannes 15.01.1975
ULRYCH, Fabian

FLICK, Karl Friedrich 17.01.1999
HERBST, Fabian 13.11.1995
WALDHERR, Michael 18.06.1994

BEREUTER, Roman
MARGETICH, Gerhard 10.03.1970
OPRZEDEK, Maximilian 19.01.1987
SCHWARZ, Gilbert 21.02.1990

DLAPA, Christoph
LECHNER, Moritz 13.03.2000
RAUCHBERGER, David
SCHOLZ-MAREICH, Robert 28.12.1982

GALLI, Lukas 24.07.1991
HEBESBERGER, Marco 30.03.1984
KREMSBRUGGER, Richard 27.11.1992
WUSCHITZ, Bernhard 17.09.1976
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Seed Team Name Club Team Members Country Team Rank Notes
1 FUM FUM BEREUTER, Roman; MARGETICH, Gerhard; OPRZEDEK, Maximilian; SCHWARZ, Gilbert AUT 7
2 ASC 1 ASC CALL, Florian; SCHREINER, Dietmar; SOMOSKEOY, Peter; TANZMEISTER, Thomas AUT 10
3 WSC WSC GALLI, Lukas; HEBESBERGER, Marco; KREMSBRUGGER, Richard; WUSCHITZ, Bernhard AUT 11
4 STLFC STLF DLAPA, Christoph; LECHNER, Moritz; RAUCHBERGER, David; SCHOLZ-MAREICH, Robert AUT 16
5 FCVI FCVI FLICK, Karl Friedrich; HERBST, Fabian; WALDHERR, Michael AUT 20
6 ASC 2 ASC KÜHNEL, Sven; TRIMMEL, Johannes; ULRYCH, Fabian AUT 37
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6 SCHOLZ-MAREICH, Robert 4 4 5 5 HERBST, Fabian 3

5 RAUCHBERGER, David 6 10 8 3 WALDHERR, Michael 1

4 LECHNER, Moritz 5 15 9 1 FLICK, Karl Friedrich 2

6 SCHOLZ-MAREICH, Robert 5 20 13 4 WALDHERR, Michael 1

4 LECHNER, Moritz 5 25 20 7 HERBST, Fabian 3

5 RAUCHBERGER, David 5 30 29 9 FLICK, Karl Friedrich 2

4 LECHNER, Moritz 5 35 30 1 WALDHERR, Michael 1

6 SCHOLZ-MAREICH, Robert 5 40 36 6 FLICK, Karl Friedrich 2

5 RAUCHBERGER, David 5 45 44 8 HERBST, Fabian 3

Referee: VÖRÖS, Balint (HUN)

3 KÜHNEL, Sven WUSCHITZ, Bernhard 6

1 TRIMMEL, Johannes HEBESBERGER, Marco 5

2 ULRYCH, Fabian KREMSBRUGGER, Richard 4

1 TRIMMEL, Johannes WUSCHITZ, Bernhard 6

3 KÜHNEL, Sven KREMSBRUGGER, Richard 4

2 ULRYCH, Fabian HEBESBERGER, Marco 5

1 TRIMMEL, Johannes KREMSBRUGGER, Richard 4

2 ULRYCH, Fabian WUSCHITZ, Bernhard 6

3 KÜHNEL, Sven 24 45 HEBESBERGER, Marco 5

Referee: SCHULZ, Marcus (GER)

6 SCHOLZ-MAREICH, Robert 1 1 5 5 SCHWARZ, Gilbert 3

5 RAUCHBERGER, David 9 10 9 4 BEREUTER, Roman 1

4 LECHNER, Moritz 0 10 15 6 OPRZEDEK, Maximilian 2

6 SCHOLZ-MAREICH, Robert 10 20 19 4 BEREUTER, Roman 1

4 LECHNER, Moritz 0 20 25 6 SCHWARZ, Gilbert 3

5 RAUCHBERGER, David 10 30 27 2 OPRZEDEK, Maximilian 2

4 LECHNER, Moritz 1 31 35 8 BEREUTER, Roman 1

6 SCHOLZ-MAREICH, Robert 5 36 40 5 OPRZEDEK, Maximilian 2

5 RAUCHBERGER, David 2 38 45 5 SCHWARZ, Gilbert 3

Referee: SCHIFFERS, Alexander (GER)



3 CALL, Florian 5 5 1 1 HEBESBERGER, Marco 6

1 SOMOSKEOY, Peter 5 10 7 6 GALLI, Lukas 5

2 TANZMEISTER, Thomas 5 15 10 3 WUSCHITZ, Bernhard 4

1 SOMOSKEOY, Peter 3 18 20 10 HEBESBERGER, Marco 6

3 CALL, Florian 7 25 24 4 WUSCHITZ, Bernhard 4

2 TANZMEISTER, Thomas 1 26 30 6 GALLI, Lukas 5

1 SOMOSKEOY, Peter 7 33 35 5 WUSCHITZ, Bernhard 4

2 TANZMEISTER, Thomas 1 34 40 5 HEBESBERGER, Marco 6

3 CALL, Florian 9 43 45 5 GALLI, Lukas 5

Referee: SCHULZ, Marcus (GER)

6 HEBESBERGER, Marco 2 2 5 5 SCHWARZ, Gilbert 3

5 GALLI, Lukas 6 8 10 5 BEREUTER, Roman 1

4 WUSCHITZ, Bernhard 0 8 15 5 OPRZEDEK, Maximilian 2

6 HEBESBERGER, Marco 0 8 20 5 BEREUTER, Roman 1

4 WUSCHITZ, Bernhard 2 10 25 5 SCHWARZ, Gilbert 3

5 GALLI, Lukas 14 24 30 5 OPRZEDEK, Maximilian 2

4 WUSCHITZ, Bernhard 2 26 35 5 BEREUTER, Roman 1

6 HEBESBERGER, Marco 2 28 40 5 OPRZEDEK, Maximilian 2

5 GALLI, Lukas 4 32 45 5 SCHWARZ, Gilbert 3

Referee: SCHIFFERS, Alexander (GER)

6 ULRYCH, Fabian 0 0 5 5 HERBST, Fabian 3

5 KÜHNEL, Sven 0 0 10 5 WALDHERR, Michael 1

4 TRIMMEL, Johannes 0 0 15 5 FLICK, Karl Friedrich 2

6 ULRYCH, Fabian 4 4 20 5 WALDHERR, Michael 1

4 TRIMMEL, Johannes 2 6 25 5 HERBST, Fabian 3

5 KÜHNEL, Sven 2 8 30 5 FLICK, Karl Friedrich 2

4 TRIMMEL, Johannes 3 11 35 5 WALDHERR, Michael 1

6 ULRYCH, Fabian 2 13 40 5 FLICK, Karl Friedrich 2

5 KÜHNEL, Sven 1 14 45 5 HERBST, Fabian 3

Referee: VÖRÖS, Balint (HUN)



6 SOMOSKEOY, Peter 5 5 4 4 RAUCHBERGER, David 3

5 CALL, Florian 3 8 10 6 DLAPA, Christoph 1

4 TANZMEISTER, Thomas 3 11 15 5 SCHOLZ-MAREICH, Robert 2

6 SOMOSKEOY, Peter 9 20 18 3 DLAPA, Christoph 1

4 TANZMEISTER, Thomas 2 22 25 7 RAUCHBERGER, David 3

5 CALL, Florian 7 29 30 5 SCHOLZ-MAREICH, Robert 2

4 TANZMEISTER, Thomas 1 30 35 5 DLAPA, Christoph 1

6 SOMOSKEOY, Peter 9 39 40 5 SCHOLZ-MAREICH, Robert 2

5 CALL, Florian 2 41 45 5 RAUCHBERGER, David 3

Referee: SCHULZ, Marcus (GER)



SRTMS
Österreichische Staatsmeisterschaften 2017
Samstag, 27. Mai 2017 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country
1 FUM AUT
2 WSC AUT
3 STLFC AUT
4 ASC 1 AUT
5 FCVI AUT
6 ASC 2 AUT
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Name Country OF Rating Member # T8 Semi Bronze Gold 5-8 5-6
SCHIFFERS, Alexander GER B Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SCHULZ, Marcus GER B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VÖRÖS, Balint HUN Ref: 1 Ref: 1


